10
10
3
3
3
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
s

@ UISP
sportpertutti

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
RUOTA ROSA
2025

Classifica generale individuale Societa

CAVALLI GINEVRA
GANDOLFI FLAVIA
BONINI FRANCESCA
FAVALESI LAURA
SVETINA DANA
CALZETTI VIRGINIA
DAVOLI ILARIA
DELSANTE COSTANZA
MAINI MARIA ALESSANDRA
ROSSI CARLOTTA
SANI SILVIA

STANO ANTONELLA
SUTTI SABRINA

INZANI CIRCOLO ASD
FUORI TRACCIA MTB ASD
FUORI TRACCIA MTB ASD
NOCETO BIKE ASD
TELECOM GS

POL KINO MANA ASD
CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
POL KINO MANA ASD
NOCETO BIKE ASD
INZANI CIRCOLO ASD
INZANI CIRCOLO ASD
BICI CLUB FONTANELLATO ASD
+KUOTA ASD

Ente
uIsP
UIsP
UIsP
UIsP
UIsP
UIsP
UIsP
UIsP
UIsP
UIsP
UIsP
UIsP
UISP

G.F. Inzani

30-mar

G.F.LaVal D'Enza

- 27-apr

G.F. La Francigena

- = 11-mag

M.F. Giro delle Rocche
G.F. Delle Terme

- = 2 25-mag

- = o 2 08-giu

Totale

IS
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